Building Permits Issued with MLA

STNO STSUB

PRED

STNAME

SUFFIX

BLDGAREA DECLVLTN

Primary Applicant Last Name

Lien Agent Name

n Agent Address

09/23/2024 RB2024-24991
09/06/2024 RB2024-24825

ResBldPerm 104
ResBldPerm 1204

ResBldPerm 109
ComBldPerm 601
ResBldPerm 106

09/20/2024 RB2024-24881
09/06/2024 CB2024-24923
09/11/2024 RB2024-24950

09/16/2024 RB2024-24948
09/20/2024 RB2024-25136
09/17/2024 RB2024-24937
09/12/2024 RB2024-24958
09/24/2024 RB2024-25087
09/24/2024 RB2024-25137
09/24/2024 RB2024-25138
09/11/2024 RB2024-24926

ResBldPerm 206
ResBldPerm 200
ResBldPerm 101
ResBldPerm 111
ResBldPerm 105
ResBldPerm 303
ResBldPerm 201
ResBldPerm 312

09/12/2024 RB2024-24875
09/24/2024 RB2024-25173
09/28/2024 RB2024-25052
09/16/2024 CB2024-24867
09/19/2024 RB2024-24771

ResBldPerm 106
ResBldPerm 505
ResBldPerm 108
ComBldPerm 197 A
ResBldPerm 101
09/03/2024 RB2024-24855 ResBldPerm 406
09/16/2024 RB2024-24973  ResBldPerm 6450
09/10/2024 CB2024-24835 ComBldPerm 6555
09/16/2024 CB2024-24977 ComBldPerm 9300

09/05/2024 RB2024-24960
09/10/2024 CB2024-24858

ResBldPerm 311
ComBldPerm 120

ComBldPerm 121
ResBldPerm 108
ResBldPerm 200
ResBldPerm 209
ResBldPerm 101

09/24/2024 CB2024-24440
09/28/2024 RB2024-25032
09/20/2024 RB2024-24965
09/12/2024 RB2024-24972
09/19/2024 RB2024-24862

ResBldPerm 101
ResBldPerm 310
ResBldPerm 507
ResBldPerm 405
ResBldPerm 420
ResBldPerm 115
ResBldPerm 122

09/17/2024 RB2024-24914
09/16/2024 RB2024-24970
09/20/2024 RB2024-25099
09/30/2024 RB2024-24450
09/04/2024 RB2024-24694
09/12/2024 RB2024-24971
09/25/2024 RB2024-25024

09/20/2024 RB2024-25077
09/11/2024 RB2024-24863

ResBldPerm 409
ResBldPerm 205

09/24/2024 RB2024-25159
09/16/2024 CB2024-25074
09/09/2024 CB2024-24864
09/09/2024 CB2024-24865
09/13/2024 RB2024-24934

ResBldPerm 116
ComBldPerm 100 E
ComBldPerm 6306
ComBldPerm 6306
ResBldPerm 1003
09/25/2024 RB2024-24832  ResBldPerm 400

09/11/2024 RB2024-25020
09/19/2024 RB2024-24778

ResBldPerm 100
ResBldPerm 102
09/25/2024 RB2024-24582  ResBldPerm 105

09/20/2024 RB2024-25078
09/13/2024 RB2024-24951

ResBldPerm 515
ResBldPerm 809

ResBldPerm 1185
ResBldPerm 604
ResBldPerm 105

09/16/2024 RB2024-25021
09/26/2024 RB2024-25051
09/24/2024 RB2024-25008
09/13/2024 RB2024-24651 ResBldPerm 206
09/25/2024 RB2024-24909  ResBldPerm 412

ResBldPerm 205
ResBldPerm 204

09/11/2024 RB2024-24591
09/27/2024 RB2024-25121
09/18/2024 CB2024-22153  ComBldPerm 312

09/10/2024 CB2024-24901
09/24/2024 CB2024-24545

ComBldPerm 425
ComBldPerm 176

09/16/2024 RB2024-25022
09/26/2024 RB2024-24038

ResBldPerm 303
ResBldPerm 503

09/30/2024 RB2024-24776  ResBldPerm 603

09/19/2024 RB2024-23743  ResBldPerm 605

09/20/2024 RB2024-25036
09/12/2024 RB2024-24949
09/20/2024 RB2024-25076

ResBldPerm 202
ResBldPerm 104
ResBldPerm 112

APPRENTICE
BACK CREEK

BREEZY POINT
BYPASS
CANNONBALL

CARTERS NECK
CHAPTICO
CHATHAM
CHEADLE LOOP
CHISMANS POINT
CLEMENTS
COBBLE STONE
COBBLE STONE

CREEK

DARE

EMMA ROSE
EWELL

FRANKLINS TOWER

GAINES

GEORGE WASHINGTON
MFMORTAL

GEORGE WASHINGTON
MFMORTAL

GEORGE WASHINGTON
MFMORTAL

GREGORY

GRISTMILL

HAMPTON
JAGGED
JENNINGS

JETHRO

KICOTAN TURN
LAKELAND

LAMBS CREEK
LEIGH

LINDSAY LANDING
LOBLOLLY
MAKAYLA

MANSION
MILL

MOYOCK
NEWSOME

OLD MOORETOWN
OLD MOORETOWN
PARCHMENT

PATRICKS CREEK

PAULA
POSMOLD TURN
POSMOLD TURN

QUEENSBURY
QUEENSBURY

RICHWINE
SCHOONER
STONE LAKE

TIMBER PASSAGE
TIMBER PASSAGE

VILLA
VIXEN

WALLER MILL

WATER
WATER COUNTRY

WATER FOWL
WESTPORT

WESTPORT
WESTPORT

WORLEY FARM
WYNTERSET
YORKVILLE

HWY
LNDG
DR
DR

CRES

RD
N
DR
DR

RD
XING

DR
RD
RD
BLVD

RD

330.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
192.00

1.00
1.00
720.00
1.00
216.00
1.00
1.00
184.00

340.00
1.00
1.00

1800.00
1694.00

0.00

1.00

2260.00

1.00

600.00
0.00

1.00
1.00
750.00
1.00
1.00

224.00
1.00
1.00

896.00

384.00
1.00

120.00

1.00
306.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

2185.00

1.00
1694.00

2339.00

1.00
250.00

1.00
9.00
575.00

2696.00

4284.00

322.00
1.00

.00

2355.00
1.00

1.00
2339.00

2513.00

2579.00

350.00
1.00
1.00

$21,000.00 DELIGHTFUL GARDENS LANDSCAPE
$35,000.00 RIVER POOLS & SPAS,

$900.00 WEED CHRISTOPHER
$3,595.00 SIGNMEDIA INC
$21,000.00 MIKE TYNDALL'S CUSTOM DECK&FEN

$15,800.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$15,400.00 BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC
$15,000.00 Mitchell Ronnie
$3,400.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$8,035.15 Lofton Michael
$7,897.00 VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS
$15,935.00 VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS
$21,661.00 STARLING GUTTERING & ASSOCIATES OF SOUTHSIDE

$23,140.00 Grinnalds Terry
$9,100.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$27,525.00 ION DEVELOPER LLC
$3,727.00 ALEWERKS BREWING COMPANY
$314,330.00 RYAN HOMES

$17,000.00 TIDEWATER PEST SERVICES INC
$67,300.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$26,640.00 WACO Inc

$8,600.00 YORK CO SCHOOL BOARD

$3,800.00 HAROLD E HOOD T/A HAROLD HOOD
$55,000.00 HALL & WILSON CONSTRUCTION

$800.00 Infinity Chiropractic Clinic
$17,140.00 10N DEVELOPER LLC
$45,000.00 RPM Services LLC

$3,900.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$91,000.00 Oasis Pools

$15,000.00 DONE RIGHT HOME REPAIR INC
$11,015.00 BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC
$16,114.00 BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC
$22,000.00 PIERCE LILLIAN C

$5,000.00 BLOCK AUSTIN

$5,400.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC

$5,850.00 Arrows Steel & Construction Inc

$17,500.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$18,000.00 MIKE TYNDALL'S CUSTOM DECK&FEN

$11,800.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$17,171.00 STEVEN JENSEN INC
$20,100.00 CAROUSEL SIGNS & DESIGNS
$20,100.00 CAROUSEL SIGNS & DESIGNS
$37,503.00 GAULT ELECTRIC LLC

$200,000.00 CNW Enterprises LLC

$3,224.00 VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS
$332,500.00 RYAN HOMES

$405,385.00 RYAN HOMES

$14,200.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$22,000.00 MIKE TYNDALL'S CUSTOM DECK&FEN

$7,539.00 VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS
$500.00 Barnett, Amatchia
$38,900.00 MIKE TYNDALL'S CUSTOM DECK&FEN

$362,675.00 RYAN HOMES
$402,959.00 RYAN HOMES

$15,000.00 KIM CHEOL HYUN ETUX
$43,292.31 GAULT ELECTRIC LLC

$7,000,000.00 DAVID A NICE BUILDERS INC

$30,000.00 COUNTY OF YORK VIRGINIA
$2,000,000.00 DAVID A NICE BUILDERS INC

$6,257.00 VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS
$363,520.00 RYAN HOMES

$373,320.00 RYAN HOMES
$382,555.00 RYAN HOMES

$35,000.00 East Coast Truss Inc
$7,400.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
$23,100.00 JES CONSTRUCTION LLC

ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCL6H

ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCL6H

ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCL6H

ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2

ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2

ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCL6H

ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCL6H

ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCL6H

COMPANY INC WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23185-
196 SELFTOWN ROAD WARSAW, VA 22572-3135

109 Breezy Point Dr Yorktown, VA 23692
2109 MINGEE DRIVE HAMPTON, VA 23661~
2927 GEO WASH MEM HWY YORKTOWN, VA 23693~

2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454
1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502

101 Chatham Court Yorktown, VA 23692

2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454

105 Chismans Point Road Seaford, VA 23696

529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-

529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-

1429 CROSSWAYS BLVD CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

106 Creek Terrace Yorktown, VA 23693

2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454

44 E 800 N OREM, UT 84057

189-B EWELL RD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA BENJAMIN C WINN, JRESQ 3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,
231 VA 22030

11712 JEFFERSON AVE NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606~

2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454
PO Box 829 Sandston, VA 23150
302 DARE RD YORKTOWN , VA 23692

625 YORKTOWN ROAD POQUOSON, VA 23662+
501 OLD YORK HAMPTON HWY YORKTOWN, VA
2360

121 Hampton Hwy Yorktown, VA 23693

44 E 800 N OREM, UT 84057

2912 Kings Creek Rd Hayes, VA 23072

2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454

1752 Virginia Beach Bivd Virginia Beach, VA 23454-

610 N Armistead Ave Hampton, VA 23669

1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502

1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502

P O BOX 2071 ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909-

420 LINDSAY LANDING YORKTOWN, VA 23692
2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454
13637 Pine Reach Drive CHESTERFIELD, VA 23832

2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454
2927 GEO WASH MEM HWY YORKTOWN, VA 23693-

2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454

P.0. BOX 12891 NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23612
6501 DICKENS PL RICHMOND, VA 23230

6501 DICKENS PL RICHMOND, VA 23230

806 City Center Blvd NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606-
4410 Claiborne Square East Hampton, VA 23666 RIDDLE & HANNA, PLC 601 THIMBLE SHOALS BLVD STE 200
NFWPORT NFWS VA 23606

529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA BENJAMIN C WINN, JRESQ 3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,
VA 22030

3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,
VA 22030

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ

2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454
2927 GEO WASH MEM HWY YORKTOWN, VA 23693-

529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-

604 Schooner Blvd Williamsburg, VA 23185

2927 GEO WASH MEM HWY YORKTOWN, VA 23693-
5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA~ BENJAMIN CWINN, JRESQ 3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,
va 22030

3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,
va 22030

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ

23188
205 VILLA WAY YORKTOWN , VA 23693-
806 City Center Blvd NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606-

4571 WARE CREEK ROAD WILLIAMSBURG, VA

23188~
P O BOX 532 YORKTOWN , VA 23690~

4571 WARE CREEK ROAD WILLIAMSBURG, VA
23188~

529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA

BENJAMIN C WINN, JRESQ 3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,

va 22030

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA BENJAMIN CWINN, JRESQ 3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,
va 22030

5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA BENJAMIN CWINN, JRESQ 3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX,
va 22030

23188
10537 Shore Point Ln Smithfield, VA 23430

2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454
2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454



09/11/2024 RB2024-25019  ResBldPerm 101 YORKWOOD N 1.00 $6,925.00 VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS 529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452~



