

Building Permits Issued with MLA

Issue Date	Permit #	APTYPE	STNO	STSUB	PRED	STNAME	SUFFIX	BLDGAREA	DECLVLTN	Primary Applicant Last Name	Primary Applicant First Name	Primary Applicant Address	Lien Agent Name	Lien Agent Address
09/23/2024	RB2024-24991	ResBldPerm	104			APPRENTICE	LNDRG	330.00	\$21,000.00	DELIGHTFUL GARDENS LANDSCAPE		COMPANY INC WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23185-		
09/06/2024	RB2024-24825	ResBldPerm	1204			BACK CREEK	RD	1.00	\$35,000.00	RIVER POOLS & SPAS		196 SELFTOWN ROAD WARSAW, VA 22572-3135		
09/20/2024	RB2024-24881	ResBldPerm	109			BREEZY POINT	DR	1.00	\$900.00	WEED CHRISTOPHER		109 Breezy Point Dr Yorktown, VA 23692		
09/06/2024	CB2024-24923	ComBldPerm	601			BYPASS	RD	1.00	\$3,995.00	SIGNMEDIA INC		2109 MINGEE DRIVE HAMPTON, VA 23661-		
09/11/2024	RB2024-24950	ResBldPerm	106			CANWONBALL	CT	192.00	\$21,000.00	MIKE TYNDALL'S CUSTOM DECK&FEN		2927 GEO WASH MEM HWY YORKTOWN, VA 23693-		
09/16/2024	RB2024-24948	ResBldPerm	206			CARTERS NECK	RD	1.00	\$15,800.00	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
09/20/2024	RB2024-25136	ResBldPerm	200			CHAPTICO	RUN	1.00	\$15,400.00	BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC		1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502		
09/17/2024	RB2024-24937	ResBldPerm	101			CHATHAM	CT	720.00	\$15,000.00	Mitchell Ronnie		101 Chatham Court Yorktown, VA 23692		
09/12/2024	RB2024-24958	ResBldPerm	111			CHEADLE LOOP	RD	1.00	\$3,400.00	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
09/24/2024	RB2024-25087	ResBldPerm	105			CHESMANS POINT	RD	216.00	\$8,035.15	Lofion Michael		105 Chesmans Point Road Seaford, VA 23696		
09/24/2024	RB2024-25137	ResBldPerm	303			CLEMENTS	LN	1.00	\$7,897.00	VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS		529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-		
09/24/2024	RB2024-25138	ResBldPerm	201			COBBLE STONE	RD	1.00	\$15,935.00	VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS		529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-		
09/11/2024	RB2024-24926	ResBldPerm	312			COBBLE STONE	RD	184.00	\$21,661.00	STARLING GUTTERING & ASSOCIATES OF SOUTHSIDE INC		1429 CROSSWAYS BLVD CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320		
09/12/2024	RB2024-24875	ResBldPerm	106			CREEK	TER	340.00	\$23,140.00	Gmmalds Terry		106 Creek Terrace Yorktown, VA 23693		
09/24/2024	RB2024-25173	ResBldPerm	305			DARE	RD	1.00	\$9,100.00	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
09/28/2024	RB2024-25052	ResBldPerm	108			EMMA ROSE	CT	1.00	\$27,525.00	ION DEVELOPER LLC		44 E 800 N OREM, UT 84057		
09/16/2024	CB2024-24867	ComBldPerm	197	A		EWELL	RD	1800.00	\$3,727.00	ALEWERKS BREWING COMPANY		189-B EWELL RD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188		
09/19/2024	RB2024-24771	ResBldPerm	101			FRANKLINS TOWER	BND	1694.00	\$314,330.00	RYAN HOMES	ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLGH	5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 71188	BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ	3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX, VA 22030
09/03/2024	RB2024-24855	ResBldPerm	406			GAINES	WAY	0.00	\$17,000.00	TIDEWATER PEST SERVICES INC		11712 JEFFERSON AVE NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606-		
09/16/2024	RB2024-24973	ResBldPerm	6450			GEORGE WASHINGTON	HWY	1.00	\$67,300.00	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
09/10/2024	CB2024-24835	ComBldPerm	6555			GEORGE WASHINGTON	HWY	2260.00	\$26,640.00	WACO Inc		PO Box 829 Sandston, VA 23150		
09/16/2024	CB2024-24977	ComBldPerm	9300			GEORGE WASHINGTON	HWY	1.00	\$8,600.00	YORK CO SCHOOL BOARD		302 DARE RD YORKTOWN , VA 23692-		
09/05/2024	RB2024-24960	ResBldPerm	311			GREGORY	DR	600.00	\$3,800.00	HAROLD E HOOD T/JA HAROLD HOOD		635 YORKTOWN ROAD POQUOSON, VA 23662-		
09/10/2024	CB2024-24858	ComBldPerm	120			GRISTMILL	PLZ	0.00	\$55,000.00	HALL & WILSON CONSTRUCTION		501 OLD YORK HAMPTON HWY YORKTOWN, VA 23692-		
09/24/2024	CB2024-24440	ComBldPerm	121			HAMPTON	HWY	1.00	\$800.00	Infinity Chiropractic Clinic		121 Hampton Hwy Yorktown, VA 23693		
09/28/2024	RB2024-25032	ResBldPerm	108			JAGGED	LNDRG	1.00	\$17,140.00	ION DEVELOPER LLC		44 E 800 N OREM, UT 84057		
09/20/2024	RB2024-24965	ResBldPerm	200			JENNINGS	DR	750.00	\$45,000.00	RPM Services LLC		2912 Kings Creek Rd Hayes, VA 23072		
09/12/2024	RB2024-24972	ResBldPerm	209			JESSICA	DR	1.00	\$3,900.00	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
09/19/2024	RB2024-24862	ResBldPerm	101			JETHRO	LN	1.00	\$91,000.00	Oasis Pools		1752 Virginia Beach Blvd Virginia Beach, VA 23454-		
09/17/2024	RB2024-24914	ResBldPerm	101			KICOTAN TURN		224.00	\$15,000.00	DONE RIGHT HOME REPAIR INC		610 N Armistead Ave Hampton, VA 23669		
09/16/2024	RB2024-24970	ResBldPerm	310			LAKELAND	CRES	1.00	\$11,015.00	BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC		1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502		
09/20/2024	RB2024-25099	ResBldPerm	507			LAMBS CREEK	DR	1.00	\$16,114.00	BAY CRAWLSPACE SOLUTIONS LLC		1179 LANCE ROAD NORFOLK, VA 23502		
09/30/2024	RB2024-24450	ResBldPerm	405			LEIGH	RD	896.00	\$22,000.00	PIERCE LILLIAN C		P O BOX 2071 ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27809-		
09/04/2024	RB2024-24494	ResBldPerm	420			LINDSAY LANDING	LN	384.00	\$5,000.00	BLOCK AUSTIN		420 LINDSAY LANDING YORKTOWN, VA 23692		
09/12/2024	RB2024-24971	ResBldPerm	115			LOBLOLLY	DR	1.00	\$5,400.00	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
09/25/2024	RB2024-25024	ResBldPerm	122			MAKAYLA	DR	120.00	\$5,850.00	Arrows Steel & Construction Inc		13637 Pine Reach Drive CHESTERFIELD, VA 23832		
09/20/2024	RB2024-25077	ResBldPerm	409			MANSTON	RD	1.00	\$17,500.00	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
09/11/2024	RB2024-24863	ResBldPerm	205			MILL	XING	306.00	\$18,000.00	MIKE TYNDALL'S CUSTOM DECK&FEN		2927 GEO WASH MEM HWY YORKTOWN, VA 23693-		
09/24/2024	RB2024-25159	ResBldPerm	116			MOYOCK	RUN	1.00	\$11,800.00	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
09/16/2024	CB2024-25074	ComBldPerm	100	E		NEWSOME	RUN	1.00	\$17,171.00	STEVEN JENSEN INC		P.O. BOX 12891 NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23612-		
09/09/2024	CB2024-24864	ComBldPerm	6306			OLD MOORETOWN	RD	1.00	\$20,100.00	CAROUSEL SIGNS & DESIGNS		6501 DICKENS PL RICHMOND, VA 23230		
09/09/2024	CB2024-24865	ComBldPerm	6306			OLD MOORETOWN	RD	1.00	\$20,100.00	CAROUSEL SIGNS & DESIGNS		6501 DICKENS PL RICHMOND, VA 23230		
09/13/2024	RB2024-24934	ResBldPerm	1003			PARCHMENT	BLVD	1.00	\$37,503.00	GAULT ELECTRIC LLC		806 City Center Blvd NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606-		
09/25/2024	RB2024-24832	ResBldPerm	400			PATRICKS CREEK	RD	2185.00	\$200,000.00	CNV Enterprises LLC		4410 Claiborne Square East Hampton, VA 23666	RIDDLE & HANNA, PLC	601 THIMBLE SHOALS BLVD STE 200 NFWPORT NFWA, VA 23606
09/11/2024	RB2024-25020	ResBldPerm	100			PAULA	CT	1.00	\$3,224.00	VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS		529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-		
09/19/2024	RB2024-24778	ResBldPerm	102			POSMOLD TURN		1694.00	\$332,500.00	RYAN HOMES	ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLGH	5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 71188	BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ	3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX, VA 22030
09/25/2024	RB2024-24582	ResBldPerm	105			POSMOLD TURN		2339.00	\$405,385.00	RYAN HOMES	ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLGH	5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188	BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ	3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX, VA 22030
09/20/2024	RB2024-25078	ResBldPerm	515			QUEENSBURY	LN	1.00	\$14,200.00	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
09/13/2024	RB2024-24951	ResBldPerm	809			QUEENSBURY	LN	250.00	\$22,000.00	MIKE TYNDALL'S CUSTOM DECK&FEN		2927 GEO WASH MEM HWY YORKTOWN, VA 23693-		
09/16/2024	RB2024-25021	ResBldPerm	1185			RICHWINE	DR	1.00	\$7,539.00	VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS		529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-		
09/26/2024	RB2024-25051	ResBldPerm	604			SCHOONER	BLVD	9.00	\$500.00	Barnett, Amathia		604 Schooner Blvd Williamsburg, VA 23185		
09/24/2024	RB2024-25008	ResBldPerm	105			STONE LAKE	CT	575.00	\$38,900.00	MIKE TYNDALL'S CUSTOM DECK&FEN		2927 GEO WASH MEM HWY YORKTOWN, VA 23693-		
09/13/2024	RB2024-24651	ResBldPerm	206			TIMBER PASSAGE	TRL	2696.00	\$362,675.00	RYAN HOMES	ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2	5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 71188	BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ	3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX, VA 22030
09/25/2024	RB2024-24909	ResBldPerm	412			TIMBER PASSAGE	TRL	4284.00	\$402,959.00	RYAN HOMES	ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLT2	5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188	BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ	3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX, VA 22030
09/11/2024	RB2024-24591	ResBldPerm	205			VILLA	WAY	322.00	\$15,000.00	KIM CHEOL HYUN ETUX		205 VILLA WAY YORKTOWN , VA 23693-		
09/27/2024	RB2024-25121	ResBldPerm	204			VDXEN	CT	1.00	\$43,292.31	GAULT ELECTRIC LLC		806 City Center Blvd NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606-		
09/18/2024	CB2024-22153	ComBldPerm	312			WALLER MILL	RD	1.00	\$7,000,000.00	DAVID A NICE BUILDERS INC		4571 WARE CREEK ROAD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 71188-		
09/10/2024	CB2024-24901	ComBldPerm	425			WATER	ST	2355.00	\$30,000.00	COUNTY OF YORK VIRGINIA		P O BOX 532 YORKTOWN , VA 23690-		
09/24/2024	CB2024-24945	ComBldPerm	176			WATER COUNTRY	PKWY	1.00	\$2,000,000.00	DAVID A NICE BUILDERS INC		4571 WARE CREEK ROAD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 71188-		
09/16/2024	RB2024-25022	ResBldPerm	303			WATER FOWL	DR	1.00	\$6,257.00	VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS		529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-		
09/26/2024	RB2024-24038	ResBldPerm	503			WESTPORT	FRY	2339.00	\$363,520.00	RYAN HOMES	ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLGH	5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188	BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ	3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX, VA 22030
09/30/2024	RB2024-24776	ResBldPerm	603			WESTPORT	FRY	2513.00	\$373,320.00	RYAN HOMES	ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLGH	5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 71188	BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ	3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX, VA 22030
09/19/2024	RB2024-23743	ResBldPerm	605			WESTPORT	FRY	2579.00	\$382,555.00	RYAN HOMES	ROBERT BLANKENSHIP RCLGH	5400 DISCOVERY PARK BLVD WILLIAMSBURG, VA 71188	BENJAMIN C WINN, JR ESQ	3701 PENDER DRIVE #300 FAIRFAX, VA 22030
09/20/2024	RB2024-25036	ResBldPerm	202			WORLEY FARM	TRL	350.00	\$35,000.00	East Coast Truss Inc		10537 Shore Point Ln Smithfield, VA 23430		
09/12/2024	RB2024-24949	ResBldPerm	104			WYNTERSET	CIR	1.00	\$7,400.00	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		
09/20/2024	RB2024-25076	ResBldPerm	112			YORKVILLE	RD	1.00	\$23,100.00	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		2569 Quality Ct. VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23454		

09/11/2024	RB2024-25019	ResBldPerm	101			YORKWOOD	LN	1.00	\$6,925.00	VIRGINIA FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS		529 VIKING DR VA BEACH, VA 23452-		
------------	--------------	------------	-----	--	--	----------	----	------	------------	-------------------------------	--	-----------------------------------	--	--